Race Date GNC/MPC Challenge

October 03, 2009 Final Team Results
Men
Male Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marquette/GNC Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 37 Team Score (times):  1:25:44.2 Average Time: 17:08.8

1 467 Reed Payant 1 1 15:52.7 15:52.7 0:00.0
2 468 Mickey Sanders 2 3 16:22.0 32:14.7 0:29.3
3 471 Austin Wissler 4 7 17:16.4 49:31.1 1:23.7
4 470 Matt Sundell 8 15 17:38.8  1:07:09.9 1:46.1
5 469 John Slagle 22 37 18:34.3 1:25:44.2 2:41.6
6 465 Aaron Detmers 25 62 18:54.9  1:44:39.1 3:02.2
7 466 Kelly McCommons 26 88 18:55.7  2:03:34.8 3:03.0
Team - Munising/MPC Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 98 Team Score (times):  1:31:06.5 Average Time: 18:13.3

1 345 Jacob Mahoski 3 3 16:48.5 16:48.5 0:00.0
2 346 Ryan Goings 6 9 17:26.5 34:15.0 0:38.0
3 347 Andrew Kelto 9 18 17:44.0 51:59.0 0:55.5
4 348 Lucas Scherer 32 50 19:11.1 1:11:10.1 2:22.6
5 349 Jesse Bonner 48 98 19:56.4  1:31:06.5 3:07.9
6 350 Andrew Swajanen 58 156 20:51.6  1:51:58.1 4:03.1
Team - Gladstone/GNC Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 99 Team Score (times):  1:32:26.3 Average Time: 18:29.2

1 420 Nick Olesak 11 11 17:46.9 17:46.9 0:00.0
2 419 Casey Olson 16 27 18:21.4 36:08.3 0:34.5
3 421 Dan Becker 18 45 18:28.6 54:36.9 0:41.7
4 424 Caleb Cox 23 68 18:40.3 1:13:17.2 0:53.4
5 425 Ben Fournier 31 99 19:09.1 1:32:26.3 1:22.2
6 422 John Cretens 41 140 19:34.7 1:52:01.0 1:47.8
7 423 Caleb Whitmer 44 184 19:43.4 2:11:444 1:56.5
Team - Escanaba/GNC Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times):  1:33:41.3 Average Time: 18:44.2

1 394 Ryan Berhow 15 15 18:19.5 18:19.5 0:00.0
2 395 Andrew Stenberg 19 34 18:32.7 36:52.2 0:13.2
3 396 James Schmidt 20 54 18:33.9 55:26.1 0:14.4
4 397 Jack Klim 28 82 19:03.1 1:14:29.2 0:43.6
5 399 Tyler Beveridge 33 115 19:12.1 1:33:41.3 0:52.6
6 398 Shane Myrick 35 150 19:14 .1 1:52:55.4 0:54.6
7 400 Kyle Luft 56 206 20:30.7 2:13:26.1 2:11.2
Team - Stephenson/GNC Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 163 Team Score (times):  1:35:46.0 Average Time: 19:09.2
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Race Date GNC/MPC Challenge

October 03, 2009 Final Team Results
Men
Male Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stephenson/GNC Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 163 Team Score (times):  1:35:46.0 Average Time: 19:09.2
1 487 Jono Newlin 12 12 17:55.8 17:55.8 0:00.0
2 488 Trevor Vetort 14 26 18:14.7 36:10.5 0:18.9
3 489 Kyle Troutt 34 60 19:12.3 55:22.8 1:16.5
4 491 Ben Vandenberge 49 109 19:57.6 1:15:20.4 2:01.8
5 492 Beau Vandenberge 54 163 20:25.6  1:35:46.0 2:29.8
6 493 Kyle Raboin 60 223 20:58.9  1:56:44.9 3:03.1
Team - Gwinn/MPC Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 167 Team Score (times):  1:35:58.0 Average Time: 19:11.6
1 338 Clinton Bergman 5 5 17:20.6 17:20.6 0:00.0
2 342 Dustin St. Arnaud 10 15 17:44.4 35:05.0 0:23.8
3 340 Jeff Powers 36 51 19:16.9 54:21.9 1:56.3
4 343 Cody Usher 57 108 20:43.9 1:15:05.8 3:23.3
5 344 Nick Winkler 59 167 20:52.2  1:35:58.0 3:31.6
6 341 Cameron Smith 63 230 21:33.6  1:57:31.6 4:13.0
7 339 Caleb Eckloff 75 305 24:38.8 2:22:10.4 7:18.2
Team - Norway/MPC Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 209 Team Score (times):  1:40:09.8 Average Time: 20:01.9
1 362 Andrew Kangas 13 13 18:07.6 18:07.6 0:00.0
2 365 Michael Zygiel 29 42 19:08.2 37:15.8 1:00.6
3 364 Logan Cameron 45 87 19:47.8 57:03.6 1:40.2
4 366 Steven Raboin 50 137 19:58.6  1:17:02.2 1:51.0
5 368 Jonathan Reath 72 209 23:07.6  1:40:09.8 5:00.0
Team - Kingsford/GNC Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 210 Team Score (times):  1:38:06.1 Average Time: 19:37.2
1 436 Kyle McConnell 39 39 19:31.5 19:31.5 0:00.0
2 438 Seth Barrons 40 79 19:31.8 39:03.3 0:00.3
3 437 Josh March 42 121 19:36.7 58:40.0 0:05.2
4 442 Daniel Kulas 43 164 19:38.1  1:18:18.1 0:06.6
5 439 Andrew Mitchell 46 210 19:48.0 1:38:06.1 0:16.5
6 440 Gunnar Forstrom 47 257 19:56.2  1:58:02.3 0:24.7
7 441 Josh Johnson 51 308 20:00.0 2:18:02.3 0:28.5
Team - Negaunee/MPC Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times):  1:42:18.0 Average Time: 20:27.6

1 351 Dylan McKevitt 7 7 17:33.5 17:33.5 0:00.0
2 353 Nathan Waters 27 34 18:56.6 36:30.1 1:23.1
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GNC/MPC Challenge
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 03, 2009

Men
Male Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Negaunee/MPC Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 214 Team Score (times):  1:42:18.0 Average Time: 20:27.6
3 352 Kyle Ekstrum 38 72 19:19.6 55:49.7 1:46.1
4 354 Michael Darlington-West 69 141 22:30.7 1:18:20.4 4:57.2
5 355 Eric LaBelle 73 214 23:57.6  1:42:18.0 6:24.1

Team - Menominee/GNC

Finish Position

10

Team Score (places): 233 Team Score (times):  1:39:47.5 Average Time: 19:57.5
1 475 Shawn Spegel 30 30 19:09.0 19:09.0 0:00.0
2 477 Travis Champeau 37 67 19:17.2 38:26.2 0:08.2
3 476 Trevor Salewsky 52 119 20:06.2 58:32.4 0:57.2
4 473  Chris Losinski 53 172 20:11.9  1:18:44.3 1:02.9
5 479 Riley Hegg 61 233 21:03.2  1:39:47.5 1:54.2
6 478 Aaron Chartier 62 295 21:04.1 2:00:51.6 1:55.1
7 481 Sean Hallfrisch 66 361 21:49.3 2:22:40.9 2:40.3

Team - Westwood/MPC

Finish Position

11

Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (times):  1:46:02.8 Average Time: 21:12.5
1 370 Andrew Langness 21 21 18:34.0 18:34.0 0:00.0
2 369 Jeff Wood 24 45 18:50.3 37:24.3 0:16.3
3 373 Andrew LeSage 65 110 21:43.0 59:07.3 3:09.0
4 372 Hunter Mahoski 70 180 22:40.0 1:21:47.3 4:06.0
5 371 Tony Carlson 74 254 24:15.5  1:46:02.8 5:41.5
6 374 Nathan Pohlman 77 331 25:13.8 2:11:16.6 6:39.8

Team - Ishpeming/MPC

Finish Position

12

Team Score (places): 271 Team Score (times):  1:44:33.6 Average Time: 20:54.7
1 330 Kenny Peterson 17 17 18:27.2 18:27.2 0:00.0
2 331 Zach Solka 55 72 20:26.1 38:53.3 1:58.9
3 327 Zach Carlson 64 136 21:38.2 1:00:31.5 3:11.0
4 329 Vince Gravedoni 67 203 21:49.4  1:22:20.9 3:22.2
5 332 Taylor Stevens 68 271 22:12.7  1:44:33.6 3:45.5
6 333 Derek Willey 71 342 22:59.2  2:.07:32.8 4:32.0
7 328 Noah Finegen 76 418 24:40.5 2:32:13.3 6:13.3
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